X
SM
8
5
1
-M
5
Lx 1

ach
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
XSM851-M5LN 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,   0ºC ~ +70ºC
XSM851-M5LY 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,   0ºC ~ +70ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSM851-M5LD 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -20ºC ~ +85ºC
XSM851-M5LE 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -20ºC ~ +85ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSM851-M5LL 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC
XSM851-M5LM 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
Notice. Please specify any compatibility requirements at time of ordering. Standard MSA compatible pluggable components
may not work or some function of these components may not be available in devices that require customized compatible
devices. Pluggable components compatible with one type of communications equipment may not work in other type of
communications equipment.